IN-0008207

Bloom Box Designs
845 W 16th Street
Newport Beach, CA 92663

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/08/2025 09:00 AM | Drive + Install PO: Invoice Date:
11/08/2025 11:58 PM | Strike Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
11/09/2025 09:00 AM | Drive Back Hotel Del Coronado
Ceremony & Cocktail Hour a1 Wista Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova
Terrace

Reception all [Dcean Ballroom

Description Qtty Price Total
General

IWMJH Booths - Round Channeled Champagne Velvet 2pc Set 12 $650.00 T $7,800.00
h'a ' 6all N 10"W3al 1 2%34a0 ¥ 3"H

Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight lvory W/ Skirt 6' 17 $750.00 T $12,750.00
custom black slip cover velvet
6'W x 39"L x 30"H

Additional - Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight Ivory W/ 1 $750.00 T $750.00
Skirt 6'

custom black slip cover velvet

Dining OPTION 1: Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White 200 $30.00 T $6,000.00
Linen

18"X 21" X 32'H

OPTION 2: Dining Chairs - Monaco - All White 164 $0.00 T $0.00
$30 EACH

1788 ¥ & XWOal ¥ &K X 384K K &l ¥SHAT DIMENSIONS
184l ¥ & B X19aK i '

Sofas - Frankfurt - Black With Brass Frame 2 $500.00 T $1,000.00
M 904l 1 W3540 [ x3140 i H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Frankfurt - Accent Chair Black 4 $300.00 T $1,200.00
‘m W/ Brass Frame
3 - - 39"W x 3540 K x31aK £ H
[ ] [ Coffee Tables - Segovia - Smokey Glass W/ Brass Frame 2 $300.00 T $600.00
&J}:‘v 51"W X 27"L X 18'H
Services
Drive + Install 6 $650.00 $3,900.00
Strike Overnight + Drive Back 6 $650.00 $3,900.00
Truck & Gas Surcharge To San Diego 4 $600.00 $2,400.00
Hotel Rooms : Crew Rooms 1 $800.00 $800.00
Per Diems 6 $129.00 $774.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$30,100.00
$11,774.00
$1,625.40
$812.70
$0.00
($3,010.00)
$41,302.10
($0.00)
$41,302.10
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