



Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

11/08/2025 09:00 AM | Drive + Install 11/08/2025 11:58 PM | Strike 11/09/2025 09:00 AM | Drive Back

PO: Shipping Address: Hotel Del Coronado Ceremony & Cocktail Hour â
Wista Terrace

Bloom Box Designs 845 W 16th Street Newport Beach, CA 92663

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Booths - Round Channeled Champagne Velvet 2pc Set 6⤠🛚 10"₩3⤠🛛 2½3⤠🖛 3"H	12	\$650.00	Т	\$7,800.00
	Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight Ivory W/ Skirt 6' custom black slip cover velvet 6'W x 39"L x 30"H	17	\$750.00	Т	\$12,750.00
	Additional - Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight Ivory W/ Skirt 6' custom black slip cover velvet	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.00
	Dining OPTION 1: Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen 18' X 21" X 32"H	200	\$30.00	Т	\$6,000.00
	OPTION 2: Dining Chairs - Monaco - All White \$30 EACH 17⤠© ⤠IX 109⤠© ⤠X 38⤠© ⤠9586AT DIMENSIONS 18⤠© ⤠© X19⤠© '	164	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
M.	Sofas - Frankfurt - Black With Brass Frame 90âl 🛚 ₩35âl 🛛 ±31âl 🖉 H	2	\$500.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Frankfurt - Accent Chair Black W/ Brass Frame 39"W x 35âñ 🛚 ±31âñ 🛛 H	4	\$300.00	Т	\$1,200.00
AFFE	Coffee Tables - Segovia - Smokey Glass W/ Brass Frame 51"W X 27"L X 18"H	2	\$300.00	Т	\$600.00
Services					
	Drive + Install	6	\$650.00		\$3,900.00
	Strike Overnight + Drive Back	6	\$650.00		\$3,900.00
	Truck & Gas Surcharge To San Diego	4	\$600.00		\$2,400.00
	Hotel Rooms : Crew Rooms	1	\$800.00		\$800.00
	Per Diems	6	\$129.00		\$774.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.TotalNote: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign itTotal Labor/Serv
Wear & Tex
Packin
Taxes (tax

Total Products:	\$30,100.00
otal Labor/Services/Misc:	\$11,774.00
Wear & Tear (6.00%):	\$1,625.40
Packing (3.00%):	\$812.70
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$3,010.00)
Total:	\$41,302.10
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$41,302.10